
DATE MCA TEAM OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Tuesday, Nov. 29 JHG H 3:45:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 6 JHG Cincinnati Trailblazers H 4:30:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 9 JHG Christian Academy of Sidney A 4:30:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 13 JHG East Dayton Christian A 3:45:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 20 JHG Hamilton County Math and Science H 4:00:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 3 JHG H 5:30:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 6 JHG Hamilton County Math and Science H 4:00:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 10 JHG Open H 3:30:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 17 JHG A 5:00:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 20 JHG Fayetteville Middle School H 4:30:00 PM

Week of Jan. 23 JHG OCSAA First Round TBA TBA

Tuesday, Jan. 24 JHG East Dayton Christian H 3:45:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 27 JHG H 3:30:00 PM

Week of Jan. 30 JHG OCSAA Second Round TBA TBA

Tuesday, Jan. 31 JHG *Middletown Christian H 4:30:00 PM

Friday, Feb. 3 JHG A 3:30:00 PM

Week of Feb. 6 JHG OCSAA Third Round TBA TBA

Friday, Feb. 10 JHG H 4:30:00 PM

Tuesday, Feb. 14 JHG Christian Academy of Sidney H 4:00 PM

Saturday, Feb. 18 JHG OCSAA Final Four A TBA


